
Division	Name Team	Name Coach	First	Name Coach	Last	Name Coach	Phone	1 Coach	Email	1
2nd	Grade	Boys Good	Shepherd	2nd	Knipp Kevin Knipp (785)	342-9067 kevin.knipp@gmail.com
2nd	Grade	Boys Holy	Trinity	2nd	Prignitz Andrew Prignitz (816)	820-8451 aprig19@hotmail.com
2nd	Grade	Boys Prince	of	Peace	2nd	Dilla T.R. Dilla (816)	820-8451 tr.dilla@yahoo.com
2nd	Grade	Boys Sacred	Heart	2nd	Gile Luke Gile (913)	660-8371 luke_gile@yahoo.com
2nd	Grade	Boys Saint	Joseph	2nd	Hook Adam Hook (785)	979-5724 mail.adamhook@gmail.com
2nd	Grade	Boys Saint	Thomas	More	2nd	Severino Brandon Severino (913)	575-3833 bseverino55@gmail.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Good	Shepherd	3rd	Burns Billy Burns (913)	206-8097 billy.burns.iii@gmail.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Holy	Spirit	3rd	Miller Jordan Miller (913)	449-5657 miller33_3@hotmail.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Prince	of	Peace	3rd	Augustine Eric Augustine (913)	961-5901 eric@shawneepower.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Prince	of	Peace	3rd	Eller Jerod Eller (913)	707-5249 jerod54@gmail.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Saint	Agnes	3rd	McCauley Sean McCauley (913)	908-4025 sean@mccauleyroach.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Saint	Joseph	3rd	West Thomas West (816)	721-1314 tjwestiii@hotmail.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Saint	Michael	3rd	Comfort Boyd Comfort (913)	226-0859 emilyanncomfort@gmail.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Saint	Patrick	3rd	Sachen Andy Sachen (913)	626-4844 lilsachen21@hotmail.com
3rd	Grade	Boys Saint	Thomas	More	3rd	Nantz Andrew Nantz (816)	895-8800 andrew@vnjlaw.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Ascension	4th	Foster Bill Foster (913)	522-0711 billfoster79@gmail.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Cure	of	Ars	4th	Whiteside Aaron Whiteside (913)	302-7994 heatherawhiteside@gmail.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Cure	of	Ars	5th	Styers Styers Justin (816)522-7475 Justins@styersequipment.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Holy	Trinity	4th	Funke Chris Funke (913)	991-5897 cmfunke@gmail.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Holy	Trinity	4th	Teddy Chris Teddy (816)	200-4740 teddy62103@yahoo.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Nativity	4th	Powers Benjamin Powers (913)	638-4299 carolynrhoadespowers@gmail.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Prince	of	Peace	4th	Calovich Andrew Calovich (913)	271-3055 lindsey.calovich@gmail.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Sacred	Heart	4th	Hamilton Brian Hamilton (913)	626-7469 brian.hamilton@hotmail.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Sacred	Heart	5th	Donnelly Darrin Donnelly (785)	317-4790 darrindonnelly@yahoo.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Sacred	Heart	5th	McKenzie Mark McKenzie (913)	915-7946 markm@bamfordfire.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Saint	Agnes	4th	Dunker Neal Dunker (816)	769-1095 neal.dunker@gmail.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Saint	Agnes	4th	Rohrer Paul Rohrer (913)	671-0023 tpaulrohrerjr@gmail.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Saint	Joseph	4th	Miner Allen	And	Carrie Miner (816)	225-5652 jctrn1993@yahoo.com
4th/5th	Grade	Boys Saint	Thomas	More	4th	Reidy Tim Reidy (228)	249-1297 treidy@rockhursths.edu


